s NYC LADY BULLDOGS®

BASKETBALL

Master Schedule

Rose Classic Senior Division

09/11/2021 - 10/24/2021

11U Blue

Date / Time Opponent

Sat, 09/25/2021
Sun, 09/26/2021
Sun, 10/10/2021
Sat, 10/16/2021
Sun, 10/17/2021

09:30 AM
05:30 PM
04:30 PM
06:30 PM
08:30 AM

Lady Xmen

New York Grit

NJ Trojans Whalen

Word of Life Christian Academy
Jersey Shore Elite Karpell

Powered by:

D5

Division One Scout

JHS 113 (R. Edmonds Learning
JHS 113 (R. Edmonds Learning
JHS 113 (R. Edmonds Learning
JHS 113 (R. Edmonds Learning
JHS 113 (R. Edmonds Learning

Page 1 of 2



Master Schedule

ROSE CLASSIC BIDDY 09/18/2021 - 10/03/2021
12U Blue
Sat, 10/02/2021 09:00 AM Castle Athletics - Castle Lady Knights Bishop Ford
Sat, 10/02/2021 10:30 AM Staten Island Diamonds - 12U Bishop Ford
Sat, 10/02/2021 12:45 PM Harlem USA Panthers NYC - Harlem USA  Bishop Ford
Sun, 10/03/2021 10:30 AM New York Havoc - 12u Bishop Ford
Sun, 10/03/2021 12:00 PM Mid - Atlantic Magic Bishop Ford
Sun, 10/03/2021 03:00 PM NJ Raptors - Bishop Ford
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