

Master Schedule

Rose Classic Senior Division

09/11/2021 - 10/24/2021

11U Blue

Date / Time		Opponent	Venue
Sat, 09/25/2021	09:30 AM	Lady Xmen	JHS 113 (R. Edmonds Learning
Sun, 09/26/2021	05:30 PM	New York Grit	JHS 113 (R. Edmonds Learning
Sun, 10/10/2021	04:30 PM	NJ Trojans Whalen	JHS 113 (R. Edmonds Learning
Sat, 10/16/2021	06:30 PM	Word of Life Christian Academy	JHS 113 (R. Edmonds Learning
Sun, 10/17/2021	08:30 AM	Jersey Shore Elite Karpell	JHS 113 (R. Edmonds Learning

Powered by:



Master Schedule

ROSE CLASSIC BIDDY

09/18/2021 - 10/03/2021

12U Blue

Date / Time		Opponent	Venue
Sat, 10/02/2021	09:00 AM	Castle Athletics - Castle Lady Knights	Bishop Ford
Sat, 10/02/2021	10:30 AM	Staten Island Diamonds - 12U	Bishop Ford
Sat, 10/02/2021	12:45 PM	Harlem USA Panthers NYC - Harlem USA	Bishop Ford
Sun, 10/03/2021	10:30 AM	New York Havoc - 12u	Bishop Ford
Sun, 10/03/2021	12:00 PM	Mid - Atlantic Magic	Bishop Ford
Sun, 10/03/2021	03:00 PM	NJ Raptors -	Bishop Ford

Powered by:

